
 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2011/2012 State Estuary Championships 

 Individual Results 
 Mens 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 FA015 Tony D Alonzo Fremantle 1.91 7 15 92.6 
 2 MA013 Ged WoodLock Marmion 1.80 6 11 78.2 
 3 FA033 Steve Trew Fremantle 3.38 5 12 75.5 
 4 ME015 Jason Pember Melville 2.70 5 9 69.8 
 5 ME016 Mark Pember Melville 1.83 5 9 66.3 
 6 FA037 James Bunce Fremantle 1.68 5 9 65.7 
 7 MA008 Glen Hillary Marmion 1.90 5 8 65.6 
 8 MA019 Gavin Castiglioni Marmion 1.25 5 8 63.0 
 9 FA081 David Dawson Fremantle 2.78 3 8 49.1 
 10 MA017 John Emery Marmion 0.75 4 4 47.0 
 11 MA007 Geoff Kirk Marmion 1.75 3 7 44.0 
 12 FA007 Russell Bunce Fremantle 0.68 3 3 35.7 
 13 MA016 Steven Knight Marmion 0.63 3 3 35.5 
 14 FA006 Chris Bunce Fremantle 0.76 2 5 28.0 
 15 MA015 Paul Hillary Marmion 0.80 2 4 27.2 
 16 MA011 Roy Lukies Marmion 0.35 2 2 23.4 
 17 OR016 Wayne Collins ORSSC 1.95 1 1 18.8 
 18 FA067 Rob Hooker Fremantle 0.75 1 3 16.0 
 19 OR043 Kevin Malone ORSSC 0.48 1 4 15.9 
 20 OR006 Graeme Smith ORSSC 0.40 1 3 14.6 
 21 ME005 Stephan Boylen Melville 0.30 1 1 12.2 
 22 OS928 John Benniman OSAC Beach 0.10 1 1 11.4 

 Ladies 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 OS101 Filomena D Alonzo OSAC Beach 2.25 5 9 68.0 
 2 MA030 Kerry Lukies Marmion 1.35 5 6 61.4 
 3 MA029 Elanie Hillary Marmion 1.30 4 7 52.2 
 4 OR044 Lynn Malone ORSSC 1.46 3 5 40.8 
 5 ME502 Jennifer Nakhoul Melville 0.55 3 3 35.2 
 6 MA010 Jane Kirk Marmion 0.55 2 3 25.2 
 7 FA059 Joan Trew Fremantle 0.23 2 2 22.9 

 Veterans 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 ME025 Mick Burgin Melville 1.55 4 9 55.2 
 2 ME042 Mike Burniston Melville 1.33 3 10 45.3 
 3 OR041 Peter Osborne ORSSC 0.68 3 4 36.7 
 4 FA014 Geoff Dawson Fremantle 0.96 2 8 31.8 
 5 MA023 Philip Crannage Marmion 0.75 2 6 29.0 
 6 MA021 Ken Jackson Marmion 0.78 2 3 26.1 
 7 MA022 Robert Cragie Marmion 0.75 2 3 26.0 
 8 ME047 Don Cox Melville 0.38 2 2 23.5 
 9 MA024 Robert Weir Marmion 0.33 1 3 14.3 
 10 MA026 David Hyam Marmion 0.15 1 1 11.6 
 11 FA008 Ivan Bullock Fremantle 0.10 1 1 11.4 



 Super Veterans 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 FA058 Jeff Trew Fremantle 1.62 3 4 40.5 
 2 MA027 Alan Barrington Marmion 0.45 2 3 24.8 

 Juniors 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 MA012 Nikki Lukies Marmion 0.30 2 2 23.2 

 Mini Juniors 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 MA009 Mitch Hillary Marmion 2.45 6 11 80.8 
 2 FA062 Ben Pullella Fremantle 1.58 4 6 52.3 
 3 FA063 Michael Pullella Fremantle 0.37 2 2 23.5 
 4 FA082 Marie Pullella Fremantle 0.30 1 2 13.2 
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Mens Teams Results 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA006 Chris Bunce 0.76 2 5 28.0 
 FA037 James Bunce 1.68 5 9 65.7 
 FA033 Steve Trew 3.38 5 12 75.5 
 FA015 Tony D Alonzo 1.91 7 15 92.6 
 FA081 David Dawson 2.78 3 8 49.1 
 FA067 Rob Hooker 0.75 1 3 16.0 
 FA007 Russell Bunce 0.68 3 3 35.7 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 346.8 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 MA008 Glen Hillary 1.90 5 8 65.6 
 MA026 David Hyam 0.15 1 1 11.6 
 MA007 Geoff Kirk 1.75 3 7 44.0 
 MA011 Roy Lukies 0.35 2 2 23.4 
 MA015 Paul Hillary 0.80 2 4 27.2 
 MA013 Ged WoodLock 1.80 6 11 78.2 
 MA019 Gavin Castiglioni 1.25 5 8 63.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 301.4 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 ME015 Jason Pember 2.70 5 9 69.8 
 ME016 Mark Pember 1.83 5 9 66.3 
 ME025 Mick Burgin 1.55 4 9 55.2 
 ME005 Stephan Boylen 0.30 1 1 12.2 
 ME047 Don Cox 0.38 2 2 23.5 
 ME042 Mike Burniston 1.33 3 10 45.3 
 ME045 Des Grey 0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 272.3 

 Rank 4 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OR006 Graeme Smith 0.40 1 3 14.6 
 OR016 Wayne Collins 1.95 1 1 18.8 
 OR017 Phil Smith 0.0 
 OR043 Kevin Malone 0.48 1 4 15.9 
 OR041 Peter Osborne 0.68 3 4 36.7 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 86.0 



 Rank 5 Club Name  Marmion angling club(2) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 MA017 John Emery 0.75 4 4 47.0 
 MA016 Steven Knight 0.63 3 3 35.5 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 82.5 

 Rank 6 Club Name  Offshore Angling Club - Beach 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OS928 John Benniman 0.10 1 1 11.4 
 OS906 Mark Sinclair 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 11.4 

 Rank 7 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club (2) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

   0.0 
 FA061 Joe Pullella 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 

 Veterans Teams Results 
 Rank 1 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA014 Geoff Dawson 0.96 2 8 31.8 
 FA058 Jeff Trew 1.62 3 4 40.5 
 FA008 Ivan Bullock 0.10 1 1 11.4 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 83.7 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 MA021 Ken Jackson 0.78 2 3 26.1 
 MA022 Robert Cragie 0.75 2 3 26.0 
 MA023 Philip Crannage 0.75 2 6 29.0 
 MA024 Robert Weir 0.33 1 3 14.3 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 81.1 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Marmion angling club(2) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 MA025 Richard Kelly 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 
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 Ladies Teams Results 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 MA010 Jane Kirk 0.55 2 3 25.2 
 MA029 Elanie Hillary 1.30 4 7 52.2 
 MA030 Kerry Lukies 1.35 5 6 61.4 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 138.8 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Offshore Angling Club - Beach 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OS070 Carolyn Benniman 0.0 
 OS101 Filomena D Alonzo 2.25 5 9 68.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 68.0 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OR044 Lynn Malone 1.46 3 5 40.8 
 OR042 Sue Smith 0.0 
 OR032 Bev Collins 0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 40.8 

 Rank 4 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 ME502 Jennifer Nakhoul 0.55 3 3 35.2 
 ME507 Sarah Boylen 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 35.2 

 Rank 5 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA059 Joan Trew 0.23 2 2 22.9 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 22.9 
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 Super Veterans Teams Results 

 Ran 1 Club Name  Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 MA027 Alan Barrington 0.45 2 3 24.8 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 24.8 

 Juniors Teams Results 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 MA009 Mitch Hillary 2.45 6 11 80.8 
 MA012 Nikki Lukies 0.30 2 2 23.2 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 104.0 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Offshore Angling Club - Beach 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OS016 Luke Sinclair 0.0 
 OS936 Ben Sinclair 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 

 Mini Juniors Teams Results 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA062 Ben Pullella 1.58 4 6 52.3 
 FA063 Michael Pullella 0.37 2 2 23.5 
 FA082 Marie Pullella 0.30 1 2 13.2 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 89.0 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 ME702 Zac Greenway 0.0 
 ME701 Kane Greenway 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 

 


